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DRK - Pokal

1. MEYER, Frido 13,4 Teiler
2. MEYER, Horst 19,0 Teiler
3. HASCH, Heinz 21,3 Teiler
4. HALLMANN, Jens 24,1 Teiler
5. BOSE, Fiona 25,6 Teiler
6. BISCHOFF, Gerhard 27,2 Teiler
7. PUVOGEL E., Dieter 30,8 Teiler
8. MIKETTA, Marlon 36,7 Teiler
9. WIEZOREK, Manfred 40,2 Teiler
10. STAMM, Leon 41,2 Teiler
11. HODAKOV, Daniel 43,3 Teiler
12. SEIDEL, Heinz 49,8 Teiler
13. HEITMANN, Christoph 52,4 Teiler
14. BOSE, Beate 52,9 Teiler
15. LULLMANN, Rainer 55,0 Teiler
16. FUNKE, Ludwig 55,6 Teiler
17. VOGELSANG, Beate 56,7 Teiler
18. BOLLMANN, Johann 56,8 Teiler
19. SEIDEL, Carsten 59,6 Teiler
20. SEBA, Christian 61,0 Teiler
21. WILLE, Andreas 63,3 Teiler
22. PETERS, Wladimir 64,0 Teiler
23. REGENSTEIN, Magnus 70,0 Teiler
24. PUVOGEL E., Annegret 71,3 Teiler
25. POHLMANN, Matthias 80,0 Teiler
26. OTTEN, Ulrike 83,2 Teiler
27. BOSE, Thomas 84,5 Teiler
28. RUSCHMEYER, Jessika 86,5 Teiler
29. MEYER, Rudi 86,8 Teiler

30. LUHRS, Gerda 89,1 Teiler



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

HEITMANN, Erik
KLEE, Heinz

RINN, Martin

NIDRICH, Brigitte
BREDEHOFT, Margret
ELFERS, Harald
FAHRENHOLZ, Renate
SCHOPFER, Bérbel
HALLMANN, Horst
THEES, Helga
STAMM, Sandra
RUNGE-SEIDEL, Petra

BISCHOFF, Karin

91,0 Teiler
91,2 Teiler
96,5 Teiler
106,0 Teiler
107,3 Teiler
110,4 Teiler
111,4 Teiler
113,4 Teiler
122,8 Teiler
149,2 Teiler
166,5 Teiler
167,0 Teiler

192,2 Teiler
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